

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.8282 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	28.10.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioners submits that the personal notices sent to the respondent Nos.7 to 17 are awaited and seeks time. None appeared on behalf of the unofficial respondent Nos.3 to 6. Post after four (04) weeks. List on 25.11.2025. SK, J <i>bb</i>	