

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERBAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO.8282 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.01.2026	<u>PK,J</u> At request of learned counsel for both the parties ,post this matter on 10.02.2026 . .b/o	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.